
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$5,176.45
2024-12-08 Amazon txn_evHJPgW -$31.00 -$5,207.45
2024-12-10 Amazon txn_AWHm9lW -$108.83 -$5,316.28
2024-12-10 Amazon txn_ZeH8E5X -$22.27 -$5,338.55
2024-12-12 MEGABUS	CANADA txn_ZeH8PdE -$363.72 -$5,702.27
2024-12-12 JLCPCB txn_GkH8goX -$78.76 -$5,781.03
2024-12-12 JLCPCB txn_zVH2K8N -$9.78 -$5,790.81
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_d7HvKJy $2,000.00 -$3,790.81
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_gnHrBGK $1,600.00 -$2,190.81
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_vgHnzYG $600.00 -$1,590.81
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_0eHQXYY $1,000.00 -$590.81
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_d7Hr58A $150.00 -$440.81
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_8rH4kyb $1,500.00 $1,059.19
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	TO	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_WBH525B -$379.96 $679.23
2024-12-12 Amazon txn_8rH4kQ6 -$18.71 $660.52
2024-12-12 Amazon txn_vgHnQoK -$17.32 $643.20
2024-12-12 Amazon txn_NQHEwYZ -$18.71 $624.49
2024-12-13 Greyhound txn_yXHBQJM -$231.91 $392.58
2024-12-13 Amazon txn_d7HrErk -$18.73 $373.85
2024-12-13 Amazon txn_nEH6zBb -$16.33 $357.52
2024-12-13 AliExpress txn_BZHGb5q -$9.04 $348.48
2024-12-14 ULINE	*SHIP	SUPPLIES txn_lZHPoQX -$256.04 $92.44
2024-12-15 MCMASTER-C txn_5wHVwqL -$49.04 $43.40
2024-12-17 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_ZeH8qgw $300.00 $343.40
2024-12-17 Pine64 txn_mAHpPrb -$101.97 $241.43
2024-12-18 DOLLARAMA	#	245 txn_evHJBM9 -$0.99 $240.44
2024-12-20 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_p5H6Yqz $5,500.00 $5,740.44
2024-12-20 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_K9H4r8R $750.00 $6,490.44
2024-12-21 AIRBNB	*	HM2XJXYA95 txn_mAHpNLd -$872.13 $5,618.31
2024-12-22 MEGABUS	CANADA txn_gnHry4Z -$0.02 $5,618.29
2024-12-23 Amazon txn_V0HZpQ7 -$35.18 $5,583.11
2024-12-24 VPL	PIERRE	BERTON txn_xQH4g9J -$26.80 $5,556.31
2024-12-27 Amazon txn_GkH8YZG -$61.81 $5,494.50
2024-12-27 DigiKey txn_wNH205A -$65.76 $5,428.74
2024-12-27 Amazon txn_ZeH8wR9 -$51.39 $5,377.35

2024-12-28 Amazon txn_d7HrPJr -$120.38 $5,256.97
2024-12-28 AMZNMktplace txn_vgHnBQv -$14.09 $5,242.88
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_oyH0dm6 -$10.60 $5,232.28
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_AWHmgow -$9.98 $5,222.30
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_a8HzeEY -$10.90 $5,211.40
2024-12-28 AMZNMktplace txn_yXHBgEG -$14.09 $5,197.31
2024-12-28 AMZNMktplace txn_5wHVX4O -$14.09 $5,183.22
2024-12-28 AMZNMktplace txn_rYHXJyE -$14.09 $5,169.13
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_EyHYBE5 -$10.58 $5,158.55
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_mAHpWQb -$11.16 $5,147.39
2024-12-28 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_OXHmGRy -$16.32 $5,131.07



2024-12-28 AMZNMktplace txn_mAHpW2L -$14.09 $5,116.98
2024-12-28 AMZNMktplace txn_nEH6nKO -$14.09 $5,102.89
2024-12-28 AMZNMktplace txn_oyH0dMG -$14.09 $5,088.80
2024-12-28 AMZNMktplace txn_p5H6XWw -$14.09 $5,074.71
2024-12-28 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_0eHQN5P -$11.20 $5,063.51
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_XGHmP2O -$10.75 $5,052.76
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_PVHN0k5 -$10.70 $5,042.06
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_xQH4ayn -$10.75 $5,031.31
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_WBH5N2G -$10.80 $5,020.51
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_QmHzBr8 -$10.87 $5,009.64
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_AWHmg6p -$10.80 $4,998.84
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_R2Ha6Pk -$11.00 $4,987.84
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_R2Ha6E7 -$10.80 $4,977.04
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_LgHG4xJ -$11.00 $4,966.04
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_ZeH8MlG -$10.80 $4,955.24
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_yXHBgQG -$10.64 $4,944.60
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_JxHG7NY -$10.80 $4,933.80
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_GkH8bE4 -$10.92 $4,922.88
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_ZeH8MPa -$10.84 $4,912.04
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_gnHr2OJ -$10.65 $4,901.39
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_LgHG42k -$10.80 $4,890.59
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_8rH4bkP -$10.79 $4,879.80
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_EyHYBog -$10.80 $4,869.00
2024-12-28 TGTG	b2zgjeynez101 txn_MNHeb0p -$6.96 $4,862.04
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_wNH2kM0 -$10.94 $4,851.10
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_78Ho2xV -$10.73 $4,840.37
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_qkHQe4z -$10.58 $4,829.79
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_0eHQN0Q -$11.09 $4,818.70
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_2zHle9W -$10.92 $4,807.78
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_a8HzeN0 -$11.26 $4,796.52
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_vgHnBZv -$10.46 $4,786.06
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_YRH0Vv5 -$11.26 $4,774.80
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_PVHN024 -$10.70 $4,764.10
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_NQHExwN -$10.51 $4,753.59
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_BZHGZbk -$10.51 $4,743.08
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_kWH6vVw -$10.51 $4,732.57
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_78Ho24l -$11.26 $4,721.31
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_OXHmGgd -$10.51 $4,710.80
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_EyHYB2x -$11.26 $4,699.54
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_nEH6nkO -$10.79 $4,688.75
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_mAHpWlL -$10.89 $4,677.86
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_EyHYBvx -$10.80 $4,667.06
2024-12-28 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	807 txn_K9H4Vgk -$9.44 $4,657.62
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_xQH4a07 -$10.70 $4,646.92
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_QmHzBgJ -$10.80 $4,636.12
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_XGHmPO8 -$10.70 $4,625.42
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_JxHG79w -$11.26 $4,614.16
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_p5H6XJw -$10.87 $4,603.29
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_MNHerKG -$10.93 $4,592.36
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_9KHgRY2 -$10.75 $4,581.61
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_zVH25aJ -$19.30 $4,562.31
2024-12-28 Amazon txn_AWHmg9w -$10.89 $4,551.42

2024-12-28 Amazon txn_QmHzaKq -$64.26 $4,487.16
2024-12-28 DOLLARAMA	#0938 txn_66HyV4L -$4.73 $4,482.43
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_lZHPJVQ -$10.73 $4,471.70
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_yXHBgrP -$10.58 $4,461.12
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_EyHYBBN -$11.00 $4,450.12
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_5wHVXqa -$10.75 $4,439.37
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_GkH8bYy -$10.80 $4,428.57
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_zVH25Xo -$10.68 $4,417.89
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_BZHGZZE -$10.64 $4,407.25
2024-12-29 AMZNMktplace txn_OXHmG9d -$14.09 $4,393.16
2024-12-29 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_PVHN0Er -$16.32 $4,376.84



2024-12-29 Amazon txn_NQHExlP -$10.76 $4,366.08
2024-12-29 AMZNMktplace txn_66HyV2V -$14.09 $4,351.99
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_MNHerbB -$10.94 $4,341.05
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_LgHG4wY -$10.64 $4,330.41
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_BZHGZJE -$10.94 $4,319.47
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_0eHQNrL -$10.73 $4,308.74
2024-12-29 AMZNMktplace txn_2zHleXW -$14.09 $4,294.65
2024-12-29 AMZNMktplace txn_NQHExXN -$14.09 $4,280.56
2024-12-29 AMZNMktplace txn_qkHQeGz -$14.09 $4,266.47
2024-12-29 AMZNMktplace txn_kWH6vrw -$14.09 $4,252.38
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_zVH25PR -$11.26 $4,241.12
2024-12-29 -FEDEX-	CANADA txn_GkH8bAb -$47.31 $4,193.81
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_xQH4aKz -$10.58 $4,183.23
2024-12-29 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_4dHMJ4l -$11.20 $4,172.03
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_kWH6vqJ -$10.60 $4,161.43
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_yXHBg4v -$10.58 $4,150.85
2024-12-29 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_2zHlebb -$11.20 $4,139.65
2024-12-29 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_LgHG4zk -$11.20 $4,128.45
2024-12-29 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_XGHmPxO -$11.20 $4,117.25
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_JxHG7Bn -$10.64 $4,106.61
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_YRH0VrR -$10.58 $4,096.03
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_JxHG7Xn -$10.81 $4,085.22
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_2zHleEv -$10.81 $4,074.41
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_V0HZvmZ -$10.60 $4,063.81
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_MNHerMg -$10.58 $4,053.23
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_V0HZvRZ -$9.25 $4,043.98
2024-12-29 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_EyHYB5g -$19.52 $4,024.46
2024-12-29 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_MNHerEr -$19.54 $4,004.92
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_lZHPJMg -$10.68 $3,994.24
2024-12-29 PRESTO	GOOG/5G1H365CHH txn_d7HrbMw -$2.78 $3,991.46
2024-12-29 DOLLARAMA	#1036 txn_wNH2kQL -$6.29 $3,985.17
2024-12-29 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_V0HZvkl -$16.34 $3,968.83
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_lZHPJaz -$11.26 $3,957.57
2024-12-30 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_9KHgReg -$18.66 $3,938.91
2024-12-30 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_yXHBgMR -$18.66 $3,920.25
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_lZHPJON -$10.68 $3,909.57
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_MNHer7X -$11.26 $3,898.31
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_4dHMJgG -$11.26 $3,887.05
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_wNH2kYE -$11.26 $3,875.79
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_MNHermX -$11.16 $3,864.63
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_d7Hrbpw -$11.26 $3,853.37
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_nEH6nOg -$10.68 $3,842.69
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_BZHGZKn -$11.16 $3,831.53
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_oyH0dE4 -$11.16 $3,820.37
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_4dHMJ88 -$34.46 $3,785.91
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_vgHnBEn -$10.87 $3,775.04
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_YRH0Vpr -$67.39 $3,707.65
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_5wHVX6N -$10.87 $3,696.78
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_WBH5NMJ -$10.64 $3,686.14
2024-12-30 PRESTO	GOOG/5G1K10766H txn_kWH6vn0 -$2.78 $3,683.36
2024-12-31 Amazon txn_QmHzB0A -$10.63 $3,672.73

2024-12-31 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_ZeH8MJG -$17.57 $3,655.16
2024-12-31 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_xQH4a9n -$17.59 $3,637.57
2024-12-31 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_AWHmgkp -$18.36 $3,619.21
2024-12-31 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_kWH6vYa -$16.34 $3,602.87
2024-12-31 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_JxHG7zY -$18.66 $3,584.21
2024-12-31 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_a8Hze70 -$16.34 $3,567.87
2024-12-31 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_NQHExWP -$17.59 $3,550.28
2024-12-31 SAYAL	ELECTRONICS	(TOR txn_brHXAd6 -$10.14 $3,540.14
2024-12-31 Amazon txn_qkHQeO5 -$10.78 $3,529.36
2024-12-31 THE	WICKET txn_78Ho2Jm -$3.92 $3,525.44
2024-12-31 PRESTO	GOOG/5G2010N6QR txn_MNHerlY -$3.48 $3,521.96
2024-12-31 CPC	SCP txn_yXHBg7v -$624.89 $2,897.07



2024-12-31 CPC	SCP txn_GkH8bey -$990.84 $1,906.23
2024-12-31 CPC	SCP txn_K9H4Vle -$908.97 $997.26

WITHDRAWN:	$7,226.29.	DEPOSITED:	$13,400.00. $997.26

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


